
Program
Race No. Category \ Event Distance Round  QualifiersTime

SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING  www.shorttracklive.info

Austrian Cup 1, Eisring Süd, 30.11.2024

1 .  D A Y Saturday, 30th of November 2024

08:15 Warm Up JUN G, JUN F, JUN E

08:25 Warm Up JUN D, JUN C

08:35 Warm Up JUN B, JUN A, Seniors

08:45 Ice Resurface (Full)

1 - 2 JUNIOR E 500 m 2 x HEATS   Group: A, 7 per Heat

Break

3 JUNIOR F GIRLS 333 m 1 x FINAL   

4 JUNIOR F BOYS 333 m 1 x FINAL   

5 JUNIOR D BOYS 1000 m 1 x FINAL   

6 JUNIOR C GIRLS 1000 m 1 x FINAL   

7 JUNIOR C BOYS 1000 m 1 x FINAL   

8 WOMEN 777 m 1 x FINAL   

9 MEN 777 m 1 x FINAL   

Break

10 - 11 JUNIOR E 500 m 2 x FINAL   Group: A-B, 7 per Heat

Ice Resurface (Full)

12 - 13 JUNIOR E 222 m 2 x HEATS   Group: A, 5 per Heat

14 JUNIOR F GIRLS 111,12 m 1 x FINAL   

15 JUNIOR F BOYS 111,12 m 1 x FINAL   

Break

16 - 17 JUNIOR E 222 m 2 x FINAL   Group: A-B, 5 per Heat

Break

18 JUNIOR D BOYS 500 m 1 x FINAL   

19 JUNIOR C GIRLS 500 m 1 x FINAL   

20 JUNIOR C BOYS 500 m 1 x FINAL   

21 WOMEN 500 m 1 x FINAL   

10:55 22 MEN 500 m 1 x FINAL   

Awarding Ceremony

End of the Day
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Members List

SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING  www.shorttracklive.info

Austrian Cup 1, Eisring Süd, 30.11.2024

AUT AUSTRIA

ATE ASKÖ SKATE TERNITZ

TERNITZ

ATR ASKÖ SKATE TRAISKIRCHEN

TRAISKIRCHEN

ERC WIENER ASKÖ EIS- UND ROLLSPORTCLUB EISRING SÜD

VIENNA

GSD GRAZER SHORT TRACK DRAGONS

GRAZ

ÖISCW ÖSTERREICHISCHER INLINE- UND SPEEDSKATING CLUB

WIEN

TWN TWN

WIENER NEUSTADT

UES UNION EIS-UND ROLLSPORTCLUB EISENSTADT

EISENSTADT

UWN SKATE UNION WIENER NEUSTADT

WIENER NEUSTADT

WEV WIENER EISLAUF-VEREIN 1867

VIENNA
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List of Competitors

SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING  www.shorttracklive.info

Austrian Cup 1, Eisring Süd, 30.11.2024

AUT AUSTRIA

ATE TERNITZ

MEN

1 HEIDENFELDER  Heinz 1959-11-27

2 HESTEMANN  Gunnar 1956-02-26

ATR TRAISKIRCHEN

JUNIOR E

3 HOLLER  Leandra 2013-08-26

WOMEN

4 STATT  Anja 1980-10-30

ERC VIENNA

JUNIOR C GIRLS

6 MARKYTAN  Livia 2010-05-05

WOMEN

7 KRANKL  Anna 2008-05-12

JUNIOR C BOYS

8 MIHALY BISON  Imre 2011-06-04

MEN

9 ANDERMANN  Dominic 1996-12-01

GSD GRAZ

JUNIOR E

11 MERK  Iasmina Maria 2014-07-20

JUNIOR C GIRLS

10 DIATSUNYK  Yevheniia 2011-06-15

WOMEN

12 TOILA  Elisa-Florentina 2009-03-31

JUNIOR F BOYS

18 KARLIC  Marko 2016-06-05

JUNIOR E

14 NAZARENKO  Heorhii 2014-08-21

15 SUSHKO  Roman 2015-06-14

JUNIOR C BOYS

13 TOILA  Mihai-Alexandru 2010-11-07

ÖISCW WIEN

JUNIOR F GIRLS

5 NITZSCHE  Adele 2018-06-01

21 THORAT  Yashita 2018-09-23

JUNIOR C GIRLS

20 LAMIEN  Janice Eloane 2010-12-31

JUNIOR F BOYS

26 KOCH  Liam 2017-03-23

27 SABIESCU  Iancu 2018-01-09

JUNIOR D BOYS

24 PERWEIN  Ennio 2012-07-17

25 SABIESCU  Simion 2013-04-30

JUNIOR C BOYS

22 PERWEIN  Lorenzo 2009-09-20

23 SABIESCU  Codrin 2010-03-30

TWN WIENER NEUSTADT

WOMEN

28 ESCH  Lea-Franziska 2004-10-10

29 ESCH  Viktoria-Bernhardine 1981-02-26

UES EISENSTADT

JUNIOR F GIRLS

30 TEODOSSIEV  Jana 2016-09-09

JUNIOR F BOYS

35 DRÖSLER  Maximilian 2017-05-31

36 PLETIKOSIC  Pavle 2015-08-11

JUNIOR E

32 KÖNIG  Marius 2013-09-10

33 SCHUSTER  Theodor 2014-10-08

34 TEODOSSIEV  Matej 2013-08-26

JUNIOR D BOYS

31 TRAUNWIESER  Benjamin 2013-05-20

UWN WIENER NEUSTADT

JUNIOR F GIRLS

38 GRIEDL  Anouk 2017-05-28

JUNIOR C GIRLS

37 GRIEDL  Noemi 2009-10-09

WOMEN

39 PARZER  Eva 1974-10-16

JUNIOR C BOYS

41 PAMMER  Fabio 2011-01-14

MEN

42 GRIEDL  Niki 1968-05-14

43 NEMETH  Thomas 1963-06-11

WEV VIENNA

JUNIOR F GIRLS

45 CHAI  Xiaoyi 2016-10-08

46 YANG  Angelina 2016-09-29

JUNIOR C GIRLS

44 MALENOK  Sofia 2009-11-01

JUNIOR E

47 GONG  Daocheng 2014-03-24

48 WEBER  Jakob 2013-11-08
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Results

SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING  www.shorttracklive.info

Austrian Cup 1, Eisring Süd, 30.11.2024

JUNIOR E  HEATS  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  1 GROUP: A

471. GONG  Daocheng AUT-WEV 1:02,720

342. TEODOSSIEV  Matej AUT-UES 1:08,458

323. KÖNIG  Marius AUT-UES 1:15,251

154. SUSHKO  Roman AUT-GSD 1:37,606

145. NAZARENKO  Heorhii AUT-GSD 1:39,937

HEAT:  2RACE:  2 GROUP: A

481. WEBER  Jakob AUT-WEV 1:24,787

332. SCHUSTER  Theodor AUT-UES 1:27,657

33. HOLLER  Leandra AUT-ATR 1:31,008

114. MERK  Iasmina Maria AUT-GSD 1:40,790

JUNIOR F GIRLS  FINAL  333 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  3

461. YANG  Angelina AUT-WEV 0:57,559 34

302. TEODOSSIEV  Jana AUT-UES 1:03,067 21

453. CHAI  Xiaoyi AUT-WEV 1:09,164 13

384. GRIEDL  Anouk AUT-UWN 1:21,477 8

215. THORAT  Yashita AUT-ÖISCW 1:48,086 5

5 NITZSCHE  Adele no finishAUT-ÖISCW - 3

JUNIOR F BOYS  FINAL  333 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  4

361. PLETIKOSIC  Pavle AUT-UES 0:45,509 34

352. DRÖSLER  Maximilian AUT-UES 0:57,539 21

263. KOCH  Liam AUT-ÖISCW 1:09,465 13

184. KARLIC  Marko AUT-GSD 1:12,787 8

275. SABIESCU  Iancu AUT-ÖISCW 1:22,070 5

JUNIOR D BOYS  FINAL  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  5

241. PERWEIN  Ennio AUT-ÖISCW 2:20,080 34

312. TRAUNWIESER  Benjamin AUT-UES 2:21,767 21

253. SABIESCU  Simion AUT-ÖISCW 2:32,370 13

JUNIOR C GIRLS  FINAL  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  6

61. MARKYTAN  Livia AUT-ERC 1:51,785 34

202. LAMIEN  Janice Eloane AUT-ÖISCW 2:06,334 21

103. DIATSUNYK  Yevheniia AUT-GSD 2:16,146 13

374. GRIEDL  Noemi AUT-UWN 2:24,140 8

445. MALENOK  Sofia AUT-WEV 2:29,970 5

JUNIOR C BOYS  FINAL  1000 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  7

221. PERWEIN  Lorenzo AUT-ÖISCW 1:54,175 34

132. TOILA  Mihai-Alexandru AUT-GSD 1:54,803 21

83. MIHALY BISON  Imre AUT-ERC 1:59,074 13

414. PAMMER  Fabio AUT-UWN 2:04,952 8

23 SABIESCU  Codrin impedingAUT-ÖISCW - 5

WOMEN  FINAL  777 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  8

71. KRANKL  Anna AUT-ERC 1:32,140 34

122. TOILA  Elisa-Florentina AUT-GSD 1:33,164 21

43. STATT  Anja AUT-ATR 1:42,308 13

284. ESCH  Lea-Franziska AUT-TWN 1:42,895 8

295. ESCH  Viktoria-Bernhardine AUT-TWN 2:10,344 5

396. PARZER  Eva AUT-UWN 2:11,061 3

MEN  FINAL  777 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  9

91. ANDERMANN  Dominic AUT-ERC 1:31,310 34

422. GRIEDL  Niki AUT-UWN 1:38,907 21

433. NEMETH  Thomas AUT-UWN 1:43,178 13

24. HESTEMANN  Gunnar AUT-ATE 1:52,173 8

15. HEIDENFELDER  Heinz AUT-ATE 2:00,971 5

JUNIOR E  FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  10 GROUP: B

141. NAZARENKO  Heorhii AUT-GSD 1:21,627 1

112. MERK  Iasmina Maria AUT-GSD 1:33,253

HEAT:  2RACE:  11 GROUP: A

471. GONG  Daocheng AUT-WEV 1:01,815 34

482. WEBER  Jakob AUT-WEV 1:04,130 21

343. TEODOSSIEV  Matej AUT-UES 1:07,240 13

324. KÖNIG  Marius AUT-UES 1:14,162 8

335. SCHUSTER  Theodor AUT-UES 1:15,033 5

36. HOLLER  Leandra AUT-ATR 1:16,456 3

157. SUSHKO  Roman AUT-GSD 1:38,957 2

JUNIOR E  HEATS  222 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  12 GROUP: A

481. WEBER  Jakob AUT-WEV 0:29,236

342. TEODOSSIEV  Matej AUT-UES 0:30,037

33. HOLLER  Leandra AUT-ATR 0:33,264

154. SUSHKO  Roman AUT-GSD 0:40,809
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Results

SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING  www.shorttracklive.info

Austrian Cup 1, Eisring Süd, 30.11.2024

HEAT:  2RACE:  13 GROUP: A

471. GONG  Daocheng AUT-WEV 0:28,641

332. SCHUSTER  Theodor AUT-UES 0:31,799

323. KÖNIG  Marius AUT-UES 0:34,153

114. MERK  Iasmina Maria AUT-GSD 0:35,313

145. NAZARENKO  Heorhii AUT-GSD 0:37,450

JUNIOR F GIRLS  FINAL  111,12 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  14

461. YANG  Angelina AUT-WEV 0:17,999 34

302. TEODOSSIEV  Jana AUT-UES 0:20,989 21

453. CHAI  Xiaoyi AUT-WEV 0:23,773 13

384. GRIEDL  Anouk AUT-UWN 0:26,356 8

55. NITZSCHE  Adele AUT-ÖISCW 0:26,525 5

216. THORAT  Yashita AUT-ÖISCW 0:34,805 3

JUNIOR F BOYS  FINAL  111,12 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  15

361. PLETIKOSIC  Pavle AUT-UES 0:16,020 34

352. DRÖSLER  Maximilian AUT-UES 0:19,549 21

263. KOCH  Liam AUT-ÖISCW 0:20,007 13

184. KARLIC  Marko AUT-GSD 0:22,805 8

275. SABIESCU  Iancu AUT-ÖISCW 0:24,494 5

JUNIOR E  FINAL  222 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  16 GROUP: B

321. KÖNIG  Marius AUT-UES 0:33,080 3

112. MERK  Iasmina Maria AUT-GSD 0:35,033 2

143. NAZARENKO  Heorhii AUT-GSD 0:38,294 1

154. SUSHKO  Roman AUT-GSD 0:40,318

HEAT:  2RACE:  17 GROUP: A

471. GONG  Daocheng AUT-WEV 0:28,453 34

342. TEODOSSIEV  Matej AUT-UES 0:29,858 21

483. WEBER  Jakob AUT-WEV 0:29,921 13

334. SCHUSTER  Theodor AUT-UES 0:32,134 8

35. HOLLER  Leandra AUT-ATR 0:33,965 5

JUNIOR D BOYS  FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  18

241. PERWEIN  Ennio AUT-ÖISCW 1:01,049 34

312. TRAUNWIESER  Benjamin AUT-UES 1:01,293 21

253. SABIESCU  Simion AUT-ÖISCW 1:03,448 13

JUNIOR C GIRLS  FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  19

61. MARKYTAN  Livia AUT-ERC 0:52,561 34

202. LAMIEN  Janice Eloane AUT-ÖISCW 1:01,611 21

103. DIATSUNYK  Yevheniia AUT-GSD 1:02,589 13

374. GRIEDL  Noemi AUT-UWN 1:07,162 8

445. MALENOK  Sofia AUT-WEV 1:12,790 5

JUNIOR C BOYS  FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  20

221. PERWEIN  Lorenzo AUT-ÖISCW 0:53,286 34

132. TOILA  Mihai-Alexandru AUT-GSD 0:53,401 21

233. SABIESCU  Codrin AUT-ÖISCW 0:55,436 13

84. MIHALY BISON  Imre AUT-ERC 0:56,514 8

415. PAMMER  Fabio AUT-UWN 1:01,820 5

WOMEN  FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  21

71. KRANKL  Anna AUT-ERC 0:58,079 34

122. TOILA  Elisa-Florentina AUT-GSD 0:59,949 21

283. ESCH  Lea-Franziska AUT-TWN 1:13,198 13

44. STATT  Anja AUT-ATR 1:19,601 8

295. ESCH  Viktoria-Bernhardine AUT-TWN 1:21,490 5

396. PARZER  Eva AUT-UWN 1:23,544 3

MEN  FINAL  500 m

HEAT:  1RACE:  22

91. ANDERMANN  Dominic AUT-ERC 0:53,647 34

422. GRIEDL  Niki AUT-UWN 1:00,106 21

433. NEMETH  Thomas AUT-UWN 1:03,639 13

24. HESTEMANN  Gunnar AUT-ATE 1:09,240 8

15. HEIDENFELDER  Heinz AUT-ATE 1:18,459 5
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SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING  www.shorttracklive.info

Austrian Cup 1, Eisring Süd, 30.11.2024

JUNIOR F GIRLSOVERALL CLASSIFICATION

JUNIOR F GIRLS

Rank No.  Name Member FP CDR Distances Best Time

(  1.  ) 46 YANG  Angelina AUT-WEV 68 2  1.   1.    1. 0:57,559
(  2.  ) 30 TEODOSSIEV  Jana AUT-UES 42 4  2.   2.    2. 1:03,067
(  3.  ) 45 CHAI  Xiaoyi AUT-WEV 26 6  3.   3.    3. 1:09,164
(  4.  ) 38 GRIEDL  Anouk AUT-UWN 16 8  4.   4.    4. 1:21,477

JUNIOR G GIRLS

Rank No.  Name Member FP CDR Distances Best Time

(  5.  ) 21 THORAT  Yashita AUT-ÖISCW 8 11  5.   6.    1. 1:48,086
(  6.  ) 5 NITZSCHE  Adele AUT-ÖISCW 8 11  6.   5.    2. NO TIME

JUNIOR F BOYSOVERALL CLASSIFICATION

JUNIOR F BOYS

Rank No.  Name Member FP CDR Distances Best Time

(  1.  ) 36 PLETIKOSIC  Pavle AUT-UES 68 2  1.   1.    1. 0:45,509
(  2.  ) 35 DRÖSLER  Maximilian AUT-UES 42 4  2.   2.    2. 0:57,539
(  3.  ) 26 KOCH  Liam AUT-ÖISCW 26 6  3.   3.    3. 1:09,465
(  4.  ) 18 KARLIC  Marko AUT-GSD 16 8  4.   4.    4. 1:12,787

JUNIOR G BOYS

Rank No.  Name Member FP CDR Distances Best Time

(  5.  ) 27 SABIESCU  Iancu AUT-ÖISCW 10 10  5.   5.    1. 1:22,070

JUNIOR EOVERALL CLASSIFICATION

JUNIOR E GIRLS

Rank No.  Name Member FP CDR Distances Best Time

(  6.  ) 3 HOLLER  Leandra AUT-ATR 8 11  6.   5.    1. 1:16,456
(  7.  ) 11 MERK  Iasmina Maria AUT-GSD 2 16  9.   7.    2. 1:33,253

JUNIOR E BOYS

Rank No.  Name Member FP CDR Distances Best Time

(  1.  ) 47 GONG  Daocheng AUT-WEV 68 2  1.   1.    1. 1:01,815
(  2.  ) 48 WEBER  Jakob AUT-WEV 34 5  2.   3.    2. 1:04,130
(  3.  ) 34 TEODOSSIEV  Matej AUT-UES 34 5  3.   2.    3. 1:07,240
(  4.  ) 33 SCHUSTER  Theodor AUT-UES 13 9  5.   4.    4. 1:15,033
(  5.  ) 32 KÖNIG  Marius AUT-UES 11 10  4.   6.    5. 1:14,162
(  8.  ) 15 SUSHKO  Roman AUT-GSD 2 16  7.   9.    6. 1:37,606
(  9.  ) 14 NAZARENKO  Heorhii AUT-GSD 2 16  8.   8.    7. 1:21,627
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SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING  www.shorttracklive.info

Austrian Cup 1, Eisring Süd, 30.11.2024

JUNIOR D BOYSOVERALL CLASSIFICATION

JUNIOR D BOYS

Rank No.  Name Member FP CDR Distances Best Time

(  1.  ) 24 PERWEIN  Ennio AUT-ÖISCW 68 2  1.   1.    1. 2:20,080
(  2.  ) 31 TRAUNWIESER  Benjamin AUT-UES 42 4  2.   2.    2. 2:21,767
(  3.  ) 25 SABIESCU  Simion AUT-ÖISCW 26 6  3.   3.    3. 2:32,370

JUNIOR C GIRLSOVERALL CLASSIFICATION

JUNIOR C GIRLS

Rank No.  Name Member FP CDR Distances Best Time

(  1.  ) 6 MARKYTAN  Livia AUT-ERC 68 2  1.   1.    1. 1:51,785
(  2.  ) 20 LAMIEN  Janice Eloane AUT-ÖISCW 42 4  2.   2.    2. 2:06,334
(  3.  ) 10 DIATSUNYK  Yevheniia AUT-GSD 26 6  3.   3.    3. 2:16,146
(  4.  ) 37 GRIEDL  Noemi AUT-UWN 16 8  4.   4.    4. 2:24,140
(  5.  ) 44 MALENOK  Sofia AUT-WEV 10 10  5.   5.    5. 2:29,970

JUNIOR C BOYSOVERALL CLASSIFICATION

JUNIOR C BOYS

Rank No.  Name Member FP CDR Distances Best Time

(  1.  ) 22 PERWEIN  Lorenzo AUT-ÖISCW 68 2  1.   1.    1. 1:54,175
(  2.  ) 13 TOILA  Mihai-Alexandru AUT-GSD 42 4  2.   2.    2. 1:54,803
(  3.  ) 8 MIHALY BISON  Imre AUT-ERC 21 7  3.   4.    3. 1:59,074
(  4.  ) 23 SABIESCU  Codrin AUT-ÖISCW 18 8  5.   3.    4. NO TIME
(  5.  ) 41 PAMMER  Fabio AUT-UWN 13 9  4.   5.    5. 2:04,952

WOMENOVERALL CLASSIFICATION

JUNIOR B WOMEN

Rank No.  Name Member FP CDR Distances Best Time

(  1.  ) 7 KRANKL  Anna AUT-ERC 68 2  1.   1.    1. 1:32,140
(  2.  ) 12 TOILA  Elisa-Florentina AUT-GSD 42 4  2.   2.    2. 1:33,164

WOMEN

Rank No.  Name Member FP CDR Distances Best Time

(  3.  ) 4 STATT  Anja AUT-ATR 21 7  3.   4.    1. 1:42,308
(  4.  ) 28 ESCH  Lea-Franziska AUT-TWN 21 7  4.   3.    2. 1:42,895
(  5.  ) 29 ESCH  Viktoria-Bernhardine AUT-TWN 10 10  5.   5.    3. 2:10,344
(  6.  ) 39 PARZER  Eva AUT-UWN 6 12  6.   6.    4. 2:11,061
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SHORT TRACK SPEED SKATING  www.shorttracklive.info

Austrian Cup 1, Eisring Süd, 30.11.2024

MENOVERALL CLASSIFICATION

MEN

Rank No.  Name Member FP CDR Distances Best Time

(  1.  ) 9 ANDERMANN  Dominic AUT-ERC 68 2  1.   1.    1. 1:31,310
(  2.  ) 42 GRIEDL  Niki AUT-UWN 42 4  2.   2.    2. 1:38,907
(  3.  ) 43 NEMETH  Thomas AUT-UWN 26 6  3.   3.    3. 1:43,178
(  4.  ) 2 HESTEMANN  Gunnar AUT-ATE 16 8  4.   4.    4. 1:52,173
(  5.  ) 1 HEIDENFELDER  Heinz AUT-ATE 10 10  5.   5.    5. 2:00,971
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